
Team Georgia USA Wrestling
2023-24 Folkstyle Tournament Schedule

Date Event Name Location Type County
OCTOBER (Pre-Season)
Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023 Warhill Beach Brawl Lake Lanier Open Dawson

NOVEMBER
Saturday, Nov. 18, 2023 Etowah Eagle Tournament Etowah Open Cherokee
Sunday, Nov. 19, 2023 Social Circle Social Circle 1st Year Walton
Saturday, Nov. 25, 2023 Parkview Thanksgiving Classic Parkview High School Open Gwinnett
Sunday, Nov. 26, 2023 OPEN DATE

DECEMBER
Saturday, Dec. 2, 2023 Chestatee Open Chestatee High School Open Hall
Sunday, Dec. 3, 2023 Life 1st year Life University 1st Year Cobb
Sunday, Dec. 3, 2023 War Eagle South Forsyth HS 1st Year Forsyth 
Saturday, Dec. 9, 2023 Darlington School Darlington School Open Floyd
Sunday, Dec. 10, 2023 Darlington School Darlington School 1st Year Floyd
Saturday, Dec. 16, 2023 Creekview Creekview High School Open Cherokee
Sunday, Dec. 17, 2023 Creekview Creekview High School 1st Year Cherokee
Sunday, Dec. 17, 2023 Oconee Takedown Oconee High School 1st Year Oconee
Saturday, Dec. 30, 2023 Lumpkin Lumpkin Open Hall
Sunday, Dec 31st 2023 Lumpkin Lumpkin 1st Year Hall

JANUARY
Saturday, Jan. 6, 2024 South GA Classic Valdosta High School Open Lowndes
Saturday, Jan. 6, 2024 Cambridge Bear Stampede Open Cambridge high school Open Fulton
Sunday, Jan. 7, 2024 Saint Francis King of the Castle Saint Francis High School 1st Year Fulton
Saturday, Jan. 13, 2024 John Wayne Corcoran Dawson County High School 1st Year Dawson
Saturday, Jan. 13, 2024 All American Slam Paulding County High School Open Paulding
Sunday, Jan. 14, 2024 Pat Noll Paulding County High School 1st Year Paulding 
Sunday, Jan. 14, 2024 John Wayne Corcoran Open Dawson County High School Open Dawson
Saturday, Jan. 20, 2024 OPEN DATE
Sunday, Jan. 21, 2024 Mountain View Mountain View High School 1st Year Gwinnett
Sunday, Jan. 21, 2024 Walton Raider Classic Walton High School 1st Year Cobb

Saturday, Jan. 27, 2024 SGAC Devil Dog Challenge
 Georgia National Fairgrounds
Perry, GA

Open/1st Year Houston

Sunday, Jan. 28, 2024 ES / MS STATE DUALS
 Georgia National Fairgrounds
Perry, GA

Open Houston

FEBRUARY
Sunday, Feb. 4, 2024 River Ridge Open River Ridge High School Open Cherokee
Sunday, Feb. 4, 2024 Icon Robert Horton Memorial Columbus College Open/1st Year Muscogee 
Sunday, Feb. 4, 2024 706  OR North Forsyth  (Name TBD) North Forsyth 1st Year Forsyth
Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 Lumpkin Open Lumpkin Open Hall
Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024 Life 1st year Life University 1st Year Cobb
Sunday, Feb. 18, 2024 Mean Streak Open Dawson County High School Open Dawson
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 STATE QUALIFIER NEED A SOUTH LOCATION Open
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 STATE QUALIFIER Ridgeland Open Chattooga
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 STATE QUALIFIER Paulding County High School Open Paulding 
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 STATE QUALIFIER North Hall High School Open Hall 
Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024 FRESHMEN STATE North Hall High School Open Hall

Sat-Sun, March 2-3,2024 KIDS / GIRLS STATE/BEGINNER BASH
Georgia National Fairgrounds
Perry, GA

Open Houston


